Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

First national games of Pakistan was held on

Pakistan Cricket Control Board was established in

How long shoes a professional regulation soccer game last?

What was volleyball called when it was first invented?

The term 'double fault' is associated with:

Millennium Trophy is international two-team challenge trophy.lt is played between

Which country will be hosting the 2016 games?

Who is the new CEO of international Cricket Council (ICC)?

The term Butterfly is associated with

The ninth cricket world cup was played in 2007, won by

What surface is Wimbledon played on?

Who has won the Gold Medal in the Men's 100 m and 200 m sprints in the london Olympics

20127

The lady to win the Wimbledon title successfully nine times was:

The Olympic motto was first displayed on the Olympics Flag in the games held in

For how many times John McEnroe won the US open Tennis finals

Answers Choice

A

OoWP TOWP DOmP DOWEr U0UP» 000

oOowP» 00w P 0ODOWP» 0UOWUP» UO0OWP» UOWP» UDOW» UDOWm» U0W>

oo W

23rd April 1947
23rd April 1948
23rd April 1949
23rd April 1950

1947
1948
1949
1951

90 minutes
60 minutes
45 minutes
None of these

Rettering
Handyball
Mintonette
Leatherball

Baseball
Golf
Tennis
Bridge

England and Scotland
Australia and England
France and New Zealand
England and Ireland

Brazil

. China
. United states

Japan

. Sharad Pawar

. Alan Isaac

. David Richardson
. Haroon Lorgat

. Kabaddi

. Swimming
. Boxing

. Wrestling

. India

. Australia

. Sri Lanka

. West Indies

. Clay

Grass
Tarmac
Indoor

. Michael Frater
. Usain bolt
. Yohan Blake

Nesta Carter

. Monica Seles

Steffi Graf
Martina Navratilova
Chris Evert

1894

1920
1972
2000



16

17

18

19

20

Which of the following countries won the world cup football title held in Japan/South Korea in
20027

What is the nickname of the British Lady who got herself in hot water with the squash
authorities, when she revealed her preferred choice of clothing to play in was a sports bra
and thong?

Which member of the royal family is supposed to compete in the 2012 Summer Olympics?

What year did steffi Graf win her last ladies singles titles?

Which team were world champions in 19927

oow

. France

. Netherlands
Germany

Chubby
The British Behind

Princess Peach

Prince Edward
Prince Harry
Princess Anne

1997
1995
1999

England
India
. Sri Lanka



