

Sports Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
SI	Questions	
1	First national games of Pakistan was held on	A. 23rd April 1947 B. 23rd April 1948 C. 23rd April 1949 D. 23rd April 1950
2	Pakistan Cricket Control Board was established in	A. 1947 B. 1948 C. 1949 D. 1951
3	How long shoes a professional regulation soccer game last?	A. 90 minutes B. 60 minutes C. 45 minutes D. None of these
4	What was volleyball called when it was first invented?	A. Rettering B. Handyball C. Mintonette D. Leatherball
5	The term 'double fault' is associated with:	A. Baseball B. Golf C. Tennis D. Bridge
6	Millennium Trophy is international two-team challenge trophy.lt is played between	A. England and Scotland B. Australia and England C. France and New Zealand D. England and Ireland
7	Which country will be hosting the 2016 games?	A. Brazil B. China C. United states D. Japan
8	Who is the new CEO of international Cricket Council (ICC)?	A. Sharad Pawar B. Alan Isaac C. David Richardson D. Haroon Lorgat
9	The term Butterfly is associated with	A. Kabaddi B. Swimming C. Boxing D. Wrestling
10	The ninth cricket world cup was played in 2007, won by	A. India B. Australia C. Sri Lanka D. West Indies
11	What surface is Wimbledon played on?	A. Clay B. Grass C. Tarmac D. Indoor
12	Who has won the Gold Medal in the Men's 100 m and 200 m sprints in the london Olympics 2012?	A. Michael Frater B. Usain bolt C. Yohan Blake D. Nesta Carter
13	The lady to win the Wimbledon title successfully nine times was:	A. Monica Seles B. Steffi Graf C. Martina Navratilova D. Chris Evert
14	The Olympic motto was first displayed on the Olympics Flag in the games held in	A. 1894 B. 1920 C. 1972 D. 2000
15	For how many times John McEnroe won the US open Tennis finals	A. 3 B. 4 C. 5 D. 6

16	Which of the following countries won the world cup football title held in Japan/South Korea in 2002?	A. France B. Brazil C. Netherlands D. Germany
17	What is the nickname of the British Lady who got herself in hot water with the squash authorities, when she revealed her preferred choice of clothing to play in was a sports bra and thong?	A. Chubby B. The British Behind C. The Lancashire hot bot D. Princess Peach
18	Which member of the royal family is supposed to compete in the 2012 Summer Olympics?	A. Zara Philips B. Prince Edward C. Prince Harry D. Princess Anne
19	What year did steffi Graf win her last ladies singles titles?	A. 1996 B. 1997 C. 1995 D. 1999
20	Which team were world champions in 1992?	A. England B. India C. Sri Lanka D. Pakistan